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Direction
Steinsel, Kennedy — Bertrange, Ecole Européenne Ii

42 stops

Open route schedule

Steinsel, Kennedy

Steinsel, Gonneschhaff

Steinsel, Um Gruef

Steinsel, Michel Rodange Plaz

Müllendorf/Mëlleref

Heisdorf, Altersheem

Heisdorf, Klouster

Heisdorf, Bei der Parkmauer

Heisdorf, Millewee

Helmsange, Mercatoris

Walferdange, Gare routière

Helmsange, Barriär

Walferdange, Gemenge Plaz

Bereldange, Police

Bereldange, Schoul

Beggen, Rue du Pont

Beggen, Bastogne

Beggen, Kierch

Beggen, Binnchen

Beggen, Henri Heymanns

Dommeldange, Emile Metz

Route schedule
Steinsel, Kennedy — Bertrange, Ecole Européenne Ii

Monday 04:39-23:30

Tuesday 04:39-23:30

Wednesday 04:39-23:30

Thursday 04:39-23:30

Friday 04:39-23:30

Saturday 05:00-23:30

Sunday 05:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Steinsel, Kennedy

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Eich, Eecher Klinick

Eich, Eecher Plaz

Eich, Octroi

Limpertsberg, Crispinus

Centre, Badanstalt

Hamilius (Bus)

Centre, Stäreplaz / Étoile (Bus)

Belair, Nicolas Simmer

Belair, Rue d'Ostende

Belair, Wandmillen

Strassen, Huorgarten

Strassen, Hondseck

Strassen, Aurélia

Strassen, Benelux

Strassen, Barblé

Strassen, Kesseler

Strassen, Geesseneck

Strassen, Schoenacht

Bertrange, Belle Etoile

Bertrange, Gaston Thorn / Ljbm

Bertrange, Ecole Européenne Ii



Direction
Bertrange, Ecole Européenne Ii — Steinsel, Kennedy

43 stops

Open route schedule

Bertrange, Ecole Européenne Ii

Bertrange, Belle Etoile

Strassen, Schoenacht

Strassen, Geesseneck

Strassen, Kesseler

Strassen, Barblé

Strassen, Benelux

Strassen, Aurélia

Strassen, Hondseck

Strassen, Huorgarten

Belair, Wandmillen

Belair, Rue d'Ostende

Belair, Nicolas Simmer

Centre, Stäreplaz / Étoile (Bus)

Belair, Wampach

Hamilius (Bus)

Centre, Badanstalt

Limpertsberg, Crispinus

Eich, Octroi

Eich, Eecher Plaz

Eich, Eecher Klinick

Dommeldange, Emile Metz

Beggen, Henri Heymanns

Beggen, Binnchen

Beggen, Kierch

Route schedule
Bertrange, Ecole Européenne Ii — Steinsel, Kennedy

Monday 05:03-00:03
+1

Tuesday 05:03-00:03
+1

Wednesday 05:03-00:03
+1

Thursday 05:03-00:03
+1

Friday 05:03-00:03
+1

Saturday 05:33-00:03
+1

Sunday 05:33-00:03
+1

Route info

Direction: Bertrange, Ecole Européenne Ii

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-11-2096454096-667649023


Beggen, Bastogne

Bereldange, Rue du Pont

Bereldange, Schoul

Bereldange, Police

Walferdange, Gemenge Plaz

Helmsange, Barriär

Walferdange, Gare routière

Helmsange, Tricentenaire

Helmsange, Mercatoris

Heisdorf, Millewee

Heisdorf, Bei der Parkmauer

Heisdorf, Klouster

Heisdorf, Altersheem

Müllendorf/Mëlleref

Steinsel, Michel Rodange Plaz

Steinsel, Um Gruef

Steinsel, Gonneschhaff

Steinsel, Kennedy

11 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luxembourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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